Form for filing Rate Schedules For Entire Area Served

Amendment effective March 1, 1967 and BATIIIR B IEhowm jox Gy
amends only the rates for normal users.

L] L] L] N .
Special contract, school or pasture Bators Cog 10 L
and hydrant rental rates remain un- First, Revised SHEET NO. 2
changed. - e
i ter District CANCELLING P,S.C. NO. 1-
Name o ssuing Corporation . -
Original SHEET NO.__2
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
SCHEDULE # 1 GENERAL SERVICE PEEAaﬁxr
Applicable: Entire Area Served
Available: To domestic, farm, commercial and industrial
customers : -
Rates:
LB X XXX XXX X CERNLCEX XRILYX
First i%%%% gallons of water used per month (Minimum Bill) $5.§5 (1)
_ o
Next 3,000 gallons of water used per 1,000 gallons 1.00
Hrexctx x X x DRROX ZRd 1 0x0ex 0E X MAET K Xosexix prexx 13 V00K gad 3 xxre E§
)
Nt x XXX RRRx gat  wxusx R X sRterx Meekk pexrx i3 D0k gt wrs &5
(83
Over 5,000 gallons of water used per 1,000 gallons .33
8
Minimum charge shall apply whether ig%?a% gallons or less =
useds 3}
Delayed Payment Charge: 10% if bills not paid 15th of month.
Term: Of service is monthly basis.
Special rules: Customers reasonably expected by the district|. e 1
~to use more than 20,000 gallons per month are required o # C « E o |8
sign a special contract, setting out special rates PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
applicable.
MAR 3 11967
<1 S—— ‘-g?ﬁ- ............
ENGINEERING DIVISION
Fir% Hydrants: $200.00 installation, $50.00 per year, annuaﬁ
rent.
: : 9
DATE OF ISSUE__March 7, 1967 DATE EFFECTIVE Mar%&x;%»lx >
ISSUED BY ﬁ%_ 3. Standt ford TITLE Chairman, Board of Commissioners

- Name or Ofricer . . = - ]
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in

Case No, 4815 dated March 7, 1967
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Entire Area Served.

4
| Form for filing Rate Schedules For
‘ Community, Town or City
2 pP.S.C. NO, 1
Original ﬁ'SHEET NO.__3
Western Fleming Co, Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO,
Name of Issuing Corporation
SHEET NO.
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
, RATE
Schedule #1 General Service PER UNIT
Rates: -
Field or Pasture
First 1,000 gal. of water used per month (Min. Bill} $ 2.00
Over 1,000 gal. of water used per 1,000 gal. . .65
Minimum Charge:
Shall be $2.00 for which 1,000 gallons or less may
be used.
Schools
First 40,000 gal. of water used per month (Min. Bill) 35.00
Over 40,000 gal., of water used per 1,000 gal. O /5 TN
Miﬂimum‘Charge:
Shall be $35.00 for which 40,000 gallons or less -
may be used. N
)
—
Fire Hydrants: , B
&)
$200.00 installation, $50.00 per year annual rent Eg
CHECKED Q
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION o
, &)
SEP 1 2 1966 =
- Q
by... B o A i 5
e e e
DATE EFFECTIVE June 1, 1964 i

ATE OF ISSUE June 1, 1964
ISSUED BY @ é %l;&& TITLE Chairman

ame o icer
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commlsslon of Ky. in

dated

Case No.



